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PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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PMP-6

TQ

T3

T2

-Y6- STA. 10+05+/-

-LALT- STA. 41+13+/-
TI

TL

TA

TE

-LALT- STA. 41+67+/-

-LALT- STA. 42+71+/-

-LALT- STA. 43+32+/-

-LALT- STA. 44+38+/-

-Y10- STA. 10+18+/-

-Y10- STA. 10+17+/-

-LALT- STA. 45+03+/-

-LALT- STA. 46+41+/-

-Y12- STA. 10+36+/-

-Y12- STA. 10+38+/-

-LALT- STA. 46+94+/-

-LALT- STA. 47+41+/-

-LALT- STA. 46+84+/-

-LALT- STA. 46+87+/-

-Y11- STA. 10+63+/-

-LALT- STA. 44+85+/-

-Y11- STA. 10+62+/-

-LALT- STA. 44+00+/-

-LALT- STA. 43+15+/-

-LALT- STA. 40+32/-

-LALT- STA. 41+12+/-

-LALT- STA. 42+31+/-

-Y6- STA. 9+95+/-

-Y6- STA. 10+03+/-

-Y6- STA. 9+98+/-

-Y8- STA. 10+00+/-

-Y8- STA. 10+02+/-

-Y7- STA. 10+84+/-

-Y7- STA. 10+91+/-

-Y7- STA. 10+84+/-

-Y7- STA. 11+73+/-

-Y7- STA. 12+18+/-

-Y7- STA. 12+50+/-

-Y9- STA. 10+79+/-

-Y9- STA. 10+79+/-

TQ

TC

TQ

TL

TE

TA

T2

TD

TE

T2

CROSSWALK TYP.

20’ MIN.FROM

TYPE 1 CURB RAMP

TYPE 2 CURB RAMP

TYPE 1 CURB RAMP

TYPE 2 CURB RAMP

TYPE 1 CURB RAMP

TYPE 1 CURB RAMPTYPE 1 CURB RAMP

TYPE 1 CURB RAMP

TQ

T11

T11

TI

TYPE 1B CURB RAMP

TYPE 1B CURB RAMP

TYPE 1B CURB RAMP

TYPE 1B CURB RAMP

 
 

T2  WHITE STOPBAR (24")

TC  10’ WHITE SKIP (4")

TD  3FT.-9FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")

TE  WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4")

SYMBOL AND

PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

TQ  WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8")

THERMOPLASTIC

TI  YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4")

TA  WHITE EDGELINE (4")

TL  WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (6")

3’-4"

6’

6’

6’

36"

24"

3"-12"

DETAIL ‘B’DETAIL ‘A’

T11    2FT.-6FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (6")

UA LEFT TURN ARROW

UB RIGHT TURN ARROW

UC STRAIGHT ARROW

-LALT- STA. 40+32/-

SEE DETAIL ’B’

-Y6- STA. 11+65+/-

-LALT- STA. 41+64+/-

SEE DETAIL ’B’

-LALT- STA. 42+69+/-

SEE DETAIL ’A’

TA -LALT- STA. 44+36+/-

SEE DETAIL ’A’

-LALT- STA. 41+21+/-

SEE DETAIL ’A’

T11

T8

T2

T8

-Y9- STA. 10+86+/-

-LALT- STA. 43+20+/-

SEE DETAIL ’A’

TA

-LALT- STA. 45+77+/-

-LALT- STA. 44+88+/-

SEE DETAIL ’A’

TL

TE

SEE DETAIL ’A’

-LALT- STA. 46+42+/-

TA

TL

TE

T11

T8

T11

T8

T11

T8

-LALT- STA. 46+38+/-

SEE DETAIL ’A’

TETLTA

T11

TL

TE

T8  2FT.-6FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")

T8

T11

T8

T2

T8

-Y10- STA. 10+25+/-
T2

TQ

-Y11- STA. 10+69+/-

UK

UJ

UN

TYP.

22’-26’

DETAIL ‘C’

SEE DETAIL ’C’

22’-26’ TYP.

8’
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